N°licence

07808044
02702709
02701544
02704656
02700299
02701798
02702634
02700300
02707548
03709742
02705335
07814751
02707372
02705659
02700485
02700486
02704572
02704166
02701837
02707556
02707925
09408257
02707040
02230199
02708020
02707903
02706547
02706472
02707005
02702804

Nom
BERTHELEU
LISSE

RUBI

SUZE
PUCHEU
SAUNIER
LEPINASSE
CALMETTES
GAUDET

RANDRIANARIVELO

LIDOR
LEGRAND
LESUR
MILLENCOURT
PESQUEUX
HAMDI
YILDIRIM
LOBRY
DAMONNEVILLE
LABAUME
LAMOT
STANCATO
MARIE
DUMONT
BAZIRE
RANGER
CHAVES

FIOT

LESCAUT
JARDIN

Classement joueurs 2024 - Mis a jour au 10/12/2023

Prénom
Patrice
JEROME
Gervais
Lenaic
MICKAEL
Laurent
Claude
Ludovic
Catherine
Seraphin
Sandra
Sandrine
Gerard
Stephane
Olivier
Ahmed
zekeriye
Romuald
David
Tony
Stephanie
Cédric
Stephane
Sabrina
Thierry
David
Benoit
Mickael
Sylvaine
Richard

Club

LOUVIERS PETANQUE

A B D AMVILLE

LOUVIERS PETANQUE
PETANQUE GASNYTOISE
PETANQUE GASNYTOISE
PETANQUE GAILLON AUBEVOYE
AS SAINT MARCEL

AS SAINT MARCEL

SAINT ANDRE PETANQUE
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
A B D AMVILLE

2A PETANQUE AUTHEUIL AUT
2A PETANQUE AUTHEUIL AUT
LES ANDELYS

LOUVIERS PETANQUE
VERNON PETANQUE

VERNON PETANQUE

VERNON PETANQUE
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE

C S BONNEVILLOIS

2A PETANQUE AUTHEUIL AUT
2A PETANQUE AUTHEUIL AUT
BOULE JOYEUSE EZY ANET
PETANQUE GASNYTOISE
PETANQUE GASNYTOISE
LOUVIERS PETANQUE
VERNON PETANQUE
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Catégorie Classification Nombre de Points

Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran

Honneur
Elite
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Honneur
Promotion
Promotion
Honneur
Honneur
Promotion
Elite
Promotion
Elite
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Promotion
Elite
Honneur
Promotion
Elite
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Elite
Promotion
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02702785
02705960
02707378
08004851
02702311
09508490
03414192
02708036
02707905
02708561
02702702
07722970
02708236
02707907
02704835
02701688
02707551
02704894

TREARD
DISMA
GUERIN
CORNET
PILON
DANTOT
MONTIEL
MANIER
LENFANT
MARTINET
CHEVALLIER
CRUCHET
LIEGARD
MONDET
LEFEVRE
MAUTE
TIXIER
BETTENCOURT

Patrick
Cedric
Steven
Jean-Baptiste
PHILIPPE
Charles
Stephane
Alain
Jason
Charly
Thierry
Thierry
Yann
Gregory
Steve
Vincent
Romain
Kevin

PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE

C S BONNEVILLOIS

EG PETANQUE

EG PETANQUE

LOUVIERS PETANQUE
VERNON PETANQUE
BOURTHEROULDE

2A PETANQUE AUTHEUIL AUT
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE
A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE

A B D AMVILLE
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Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Promotion
Honneur
Honneur
Promotion
Honneur
Promotion
Elite
Promotion
Honneur
Honneur
Honneur
Elite
Promotion
Honneur
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